

BID Ranking				# 1		# 2		# 3	
BID ITEMS AND ESTIMATED QUANTITIES				Darren Taylor Construction		Gregg Simpson Trucking		Granite Construction	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	Anderson, CA 96007		Ukiah, CA 95482		Ukiah, CA 95482	
				\$/UNIT	TOTAL	\$/UNIT	TOTAL	\$/UNIT	TOTAL
1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$24,673.11	\$24,673.11	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00
2	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS	1	LS	2,323.00	2,323.00	3,500.00	3,500.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
3	TRAFFIC AND PEDESTRIAN CONTROL	1	LS	14,618.76	14,618.76	21,600.00	21,600.00	17,447.00	17,447.00
4	PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM	1	LS	2,903.75	2,903.75	4,774.00	4,774.00	600.00	600.00
5	JOB SITE MANAGEMENT	1	LS	5,226.75	5,226.75	5,400.00	5,400.00	500.00	500.00
6	CONSTRUCTION STAKING	1	LS	9,582.38	9,582.38	9,350.00	9,350.00	9,000.00	9,000.00
7	CONCRETE WASHOUT	1	LS	1,161.50	1,161.50	1,500.00	1,500.00	3,500.00	3,500.00
8	DRIVEWAY APPROACHES	2,069	SF	14.97	30,972.93	25.00	51,725.00	18.00	37,242.00
9	DRIVEWAY EXCAVATION (CUT)	37	CY	178.68	6,611.16	80.00	2,960.00	250.00	9,250.00
10	REMOVE CONCRETE CURB, GUTTER & SIDEWALK	194	SF	10.15	1,969.10	5.00	970.00	7.00	1,358.00
11	PCC SIDEWALKS & RAMPS	3,005	SF	10.20	30,651.00	20.50	61,602.50	12.00	36,060.00
12	TRUNCATED DOMES	74	SF	35.87	2,654.38	37.83	2,799.42	55.00	4,070.00
13	PCC SIDEWALK OVER EXISTING DITCH (WITH CULVERT)	271	SF	13.52	3,663.92	35.00	9,485.00	36.00	9,756.00
14	PCC CURB & GUTTER A2-6	582	LF	48.03	27,953.46	60.00	34,920.00	72.00	41,904.00
15	3" PCC CURB & GUTTER	8	LF	318.77	2,550.16	65.00	520.00	102.00	816.00
16	PCC CURB & GUTTER 2" DEPRESSED FLOWLINE, 3' WIDE AT CURB INLET	10	LF	279.62	2,796.20	80.00	800.00	89.00	890.00
17	CONCRETE CROSS GUTTER / FLAT WORK	485	SF	18.58	9,011.30	18.00	8,730.00	28.00	13,580.00
18	PCC CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	578	SF	18.79	10,860.62	15.00	8,670.00	12.00	6,936.00
19	6" PCC CURB, A1-6	59	LF	28.49	1,680.91	50.00	2,950.00	43.00	2,537.00
20	UNIT MASONARY RETAINING WALL	55	LF	322.57	17,741.35	130.00	7,150.00	195.00	10,725.00
21	PCC RETAINING CURB TIED TO ABUTMENT AT BACK OF SIDEWALK (0" to 6")	502	LF	18.88	9,477.76	50.00	25,100.00	70.00	35,140.00
22	PCC 12" CURB TIED TO ABUTMENT AT BACK OF SIDEWALK	42	LF	112.06	4,706.52	40.00	1,680.00	70.00	2,940.00
23	CONCRETE STEPS 6" x 3'	1	EA	7,817.40	7,817.40	2,500.00	2,500.00	17,500.00	17,500.00
24	NON-SLIP STAIR TREAD INSERT	18	LF	58.08	1,045.44	10.00	180.00	13.00	234.00
25	2.5" HMA OVER 6" CLASS 2 BASE (DRIVEWAYS)	1,385	SF	11.61	16,079.85	5.63	7,797.55	12.00	16,620.00
26	FULL SECTION 3" HMA OVER 9" CLASS 2 BASE (STREETS)	261	SF	74.83	19,530.63	10.30	2,688.30	72.00	18,792.00
27	REMOVE & REPLACE 0.35" HMA OVER 0.55" CLASS 2 BASE (STREETS)	4,752	SF	9.08	43,148.16	9.59	45,571.68	18.00	85,536.00
28	MISC. HMA PAVING	147	SF	13.41	1,971.27	10.00	1,470.00	5.00	735.00
29	MILL & FILL 3" HMA	1,442	SF	9.73	14,030.66	10.00	14,420.00	20.00	28,840.00
30	CLASS 2 BASE SHOULDER BACKING	287	SF	7.49	2,149.63	50.00	14,350.00	12.00	3,444.00
31	BACKFILL TOPSOIL GRADE AND PLACE	21	CY	231.14	4,853.94	230.00	4,830.00	230.00	4,830.00
32	STOP LEGEND (1-COAT HIGH BUILD PAINT)	2	EA	580.75	1,161.50	660.00	1,320.00	700.00	1,400.00
33	12" CROSSWALK STRIPING (RSP A24F) (1-COAT HIGH BUILD PAINT)	178	LF	10.45	1,860.10	12.10	2,153.80	14.00	2,492.00
34	6" EDGE LINE STRIPING (DETAIL 27B) (1-COAT HIGH BUILD PAINT)	981	LF	2.15	2,109.15	2.75	2,697.75	3.75	3,678.75
35	6" EDGE LINE STRIPING (DETAIL 27C) (1-COAT HIGH BUILD PAINT)	145	LF	6.27	909.15	2.75	398.75	6.00	870.00
36	TRIM JUNIPER TREE	1	EA	871.13	871.13	1,440.00	1,440.00	300.00	300.00
37	RESET WATER METER	2	EA	406.53	813.06	1,800.00	3,600.00	201.00	402.00
38	ADJUST SEWER MANHOLE COVER	2	EA	871.13	1,742.26	2,500.00	5,000.00	1,600.00	3,200.00
39	ADJUST WATER VALVE COVER	1	EA	406.53	406.53	1,550.00	1,550.00	650.00	650.00
40	INSTALL NEW ROADSIDE SIGN & SIGN POST	2	EA	871.13	1,742.26	1,550.00	3,100.00	750.00	1,500.00
41	RELOCATE EXISTING SIGN & SIGN POST	4	EA	464.60	1,858.40	600.00	2,400.00	250.00	1,000.00
42	CURB INLET COUNTY STANDARD 300 TYPE A	2	EA	5,621.98	11,243.96	5,500.00	11,000.00	5,200.00	10,400.00
43	18" HDPE STORM DRAIN PIPE	132	LF	113.39	14,967.48	52.00	6,864.00	70.00	9,240.00
44	REMOVE 12" CMP STORM DRAIN PIPE	50	LF	92.97	4,648.50	85.00	4,250.00	60.00	3,000.00
45	6" PCC HEADWALL	1	EA	2,102.08	2,102.08	2,500.00	2,500.00	3,200.00	3,200.00
46	CULVERT OUTLET PROTECTION - RPS	1	CY	1,915.93	1,915.93	450.00	450.00	2,001.00	2,001.00
47	REGRADE EXISTING DITCH (MINIMAL GRADE CHANGE)	47	LF	33.98	1,597.06	6.00	282.00	32.00	1,504.00
48	UNDER SIDEWALK DRAIN (3" x 12" x 1/4")	2	EA	928.74	1,857.48	1,800.00	3,600.00	702.00	1,404.00
49	ADJUST DRIVEWAY GATE	2	EA	958.24	1,916.48	900.00	1,800.00	1,250.00	2,500.00
50	REPLACE EXISTING MAILBOX	1	EA	580.75	580.75	600.00	600.00	405.00	405.00
51	RESET SURVEY MONUMENT	3	EA	483.96	1,451.88	2,500.00	7,500.00	2,250.00	6,750.00
52	REMOVE HANDRAIL, REPLACE WITH 4-FT CHAINLINK FENCE	42	LF	82.58	3,468.36	35.00	1,470.00	185.00	7,770.00
53	REMOVE AND REPLACE 3-FT WOOD FENCE	18	LF	96.79	1,742.22	123.00	2,214.00	120.00	2,160.00
54	REMOVE AND REPLACE VINYL FENCE	104	LF	61.58	6,404.32	20.00	2,080.00	55.00	5,720.00
55	NEW 4-FT CHAINLINK FENCE	7	LF	34.85	243.95	30.00	210.00	220.00	1,540.00
56	INSTALL PERMANENT FIBER ROLLS	844	LF	8.05	6,794.20	5.60	4,726.40	6.93	5,848.92
57	CURB INLET PROTECTION	2	EA	348.45	696.90	150.00	300.00	150.00	300.00
58	INSTALL BONDED FIBER MATRIX	172	SY	10.50	1,806.00	7.00	1,204.00	9.04	1,554.88
TOTAL					\$411,328.09		\$440,204.15		\$547,572.55

P= Partial Pay, F=Final Pay, S=Specialty Item